
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 2017/2018  

DIT Governing Body 
Meeting Dates/Times 

 

 
Dates 

 

 
Time 

 
Meeting 

 
Wednesday 20th September 2017 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 

 
Wednesday 15th November 2017 
Monday 30th October (Bank Holiday) 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 

 
Wednesday 13th December 2017 

 
4.30pm 

 
Cathal Brugha College 

 
Wednesday 24th January 2018 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman  

 
Wednesday  7th March 2018 
Saturday 17th March  (St. Patrick’s Day) 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 

 
Wednesday 25th April 2018 
Good Friday  30th March /Easter Monday 2nd April 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 

 
Wednesday 13th June 2018 
Monday 4th June (Bank Holiday) 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 

 
Wednesday 18th July 2018 

 
4.30pm 

 
Room GW302, The Greenway 

Hub, Grangegorman 
 

 


